
Trying to ace Beginning French?

There's a Tutor for That.
The UNT Learning Center Presents

FREN 1010

All workshops held in SAGE 342-no registration required!

learningcenter.unt.edu/course-foundations

Each of these one-hour workshops is facilitated by a Lead Tutor with the goal of 

helping you better understand challenging concepts in Elementary French I.

Course Foundations is FREE and open to all students enrolled in the course!

Course Foundations

TIME

4:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

1:00pm

5:00pm

DATE

Wednesday, Jan. 30

Tuesday, Feb. 12

Wednesday, March 6

Thursday, March 28

Wednesday, April 24

TOPIC

Regular Conjugation

Irregular Verbs

Articles & Adjectives

Passe Compose & Conversation

Semester Review

Spring 2019 Schedule


